
$789,000 - 2080 Manawalea St 101, Lihue
MLS® #723154 

$789,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,398 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

NAWILIWILI - NIUMALU, Lihue, HI

Hookena at Puhi â€“ Unit #101<br>Upgraded
3-bedroom, 2.5-bath end unit with attached
2-car garage.<br><br>This bright and airy
home features an open floor plan with a
well-equipped kitchen offering bar seating,
ample counter space, and generous storage.
Upstairs youâ€™ll find three bedrooms, two
full baths, and a convenient laundry area. The
primary suite includes a walk-in closet and
spacious bath. An additional upstairs living
area provides flexible space for a home office,
reading nook, or lounge.<br><br>Enjoy the
end-unit advantage with extra windows for
natural light, plus a fenced yard ideal for
outdoor living, BBQs, and
gatherings.<br><br>Centrally located near
schools, shopping, dining, and Kauaiâ€™s
beautiful beaches.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 723154

Price $789,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,398

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2006



Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2080 Manawalea St 101

Subdivision NAWILIWILI - NIUMALU

City Lihue

State HI

Zip Code 96766

Condo Name HOOKENA AT PUHI

Amenities

Parking Assigned

View Mountain(s)

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Trash Compactor, Washer

Heating Zoned

Cooling Air Conditioning, Zoned

Additional Information

Date Listed August 26th, 2025

Days on Market 48

Zoning R-20

HOA Fees 1147.08

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Island Properties - Kauai
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